

®™ Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOne, Inc. and Canada Safeway Limited. "Canada Dry" and "C'plus" are a trademark of Canada Dry Mott's Inc.

Participating Products

Offer Valid from June 24th - July 7th, 2011

Participating products must be purchased in same transaction.

C'plus®

12x355mL, 2L Assorted Varieties

Canada Dry®

6x222mL, 10/12x355mL,6x710mL, 2L Assorted Varieties



®TM Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOne, Inc. and Canada Safeway Limited. "Canada Dry" and "C'plus" are a trademark of Canada Dry Mott's Inc.